
2019	Performance	Measure	Summary

Basic	Skills
Progress

13.4%

Success	in	Credit
English

53.8%

Success	in	Credit
Math

27.4%

First	Year
Progression

Ab.
.

78.7%

Curriculum
Completion

47.5%

Licensure	Pass
Rate	Index

0.93

Transfer
Performance

85.1%

Roanoke-Chowan	CC

Below	Baseline Above	Baseline,	Below	Avg Above	Avg,	Below	Excellence Met	or	Exceeded	Excellence

Click	the	links	to
access	the	dashboard
for	each	performance
measure.	Links	will
open	in	a	new	tab.

Select	College:
Roanoke-Chowan	CC

Select	Year:
2019

Each	circle	represents
one	college	in	the	NC
Community	College
System.	The	blue	circle
represents	the	selected
college.

Sources:	CCSR,
Diploma	Sender,
Graduation	Extract,
LACES,	LEIS,
Licensing	Agencies,	&
NSC

Basic	Skills
Progress

Success	in
Credit	English

Success	in
Credit	Math

First	Year
Progression

Curriculum
Completion

Licensure
Pass	Rate
Index

Transfer
Performance

NCCCS	Excellence	Level

Average	NCCCS	Percentage
NCCCS	Baseline

NCCCS	Totals	(All	Students) 85.9%

74.4%

85.2%

89.4%

1.00

0.79

0.98

1.07

47.6%

34.1%

49.3%

52.7%

67.2%

56.6%

68.2%

71.9%

41.5%

19.5%

41.5%

46.2%

61.7%

40.1%

61.0%

66.6%

39.9%

24.2%

41.8%

50.6%

System	Benchmarks	(2019)


