

System Benchmarks (2019)	Basic Skills Progress	Success in Credit English	Success in Credit Math	First Year Progression	Curriculum Completion	Licensure Pass Rate Index	Transfer Performance	Sources: CCSR, Diploma Sender, Graduation Extract, LACES, LEIS, Licensing Agencies, & NSC
NCCCS Excellence Level	50.6%	66.6%	46.2%	71.9%	52.7%	1.07	89.4%	
Average NCCCS Percentage	41.8%	61.0%	41.5%	68.2%	49.3%	0.98	85.2%	
NCCCS Baseline	24.2%	40.1%	19.5%	56.6%	34.1%	0.79	74.4%	
NCCCS Totals (All Students)	39.9%	61.7%	41.5%	67.2%	47.6%	1.00	85.9%	